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PHIL. NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

LIST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS
AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2016

RANK

W~ ;N & Wk =

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILS. THROUGH THE
ASSET PRIVATIZATION TRUST
GOV~T SERVICE INS. SYSTEM
UNIVERSAL HOLDINGS CORP.

PCD NOMINEE CORP.

CUENCA INVESTMENT CORP.
CUENCA, RODOLFO M.

LAND BANK OF THE PHILS.
UNIGROWTH DEVELOPMENT CORP.
GOW, JIMMY N.

CRUZ, F.F, & CO., INC.

BLUE CHIP ASSETS, INC.
ADACHI, SUEQ (JAPANESE)
CHUNG, FELIX

ALPAPARA, JOHNSON

GO, LE KHIM S,

BENPRES CORPORATION

CRUZ, FELIPE F.

MOTELIBANO, A. HIJOS, INC
CARNET MACHINERIES & INVEST. CORP.
FILIPINAS BAG CORPORATION
TAN UNTIONG, WILLIAM

S5.). ROXAS & CO., INC.
CUALOPING SEC. CORP.
ANSELMO TRINIDAD & CO., INC.
LEON, RICARDO DE

CDCP EMPLOYEES RET. FUND

C & A CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

POLYGON INVESTORS & MANAGERS, INC.

PETER PAUL PHIL. CORP.
LAGUINIA, ENRIQUE

ZAMORA, ESPERANZA
SARMIENTO, LORENZO 5.
FROPERTY RESOURCES CORP.
ACACIA MUTUAL AID SOCIETY INC.
FILIPINAS MARKETING CORP.
ALPAFARA, WILSON

Uy, LINO H.

RCBC TRUST AfC# 75-223
LOPEZ, ROBERTO

CONSTRESS PHILS., INC.
VINNEL-BELVOIR CORP.
CAVAL REALTY, INC.

NGO, MARY 1.T.

PIMSON, BIENVENIDO S.
PHIL. REMNANTS CO., INC.
STANDARD SECURITIES CORP.

CTZN

FILIPING

FILIPING
FILIPING
FILIPINO /
OTHERS
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPING
FILIPINOG
FILIPING
FILIPING
FILIPING
Others
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPING
FILIPING
FILIPING
FILIPIND
FILIPINO
FILIPING
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPING
FILIPINO
FILIPTNO
FILIPINO
FILIPING
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPING
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPING
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPING
FILIPINO
FILIPING
FILIPING
FILIPINOG
FILIPING
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TOTAL
SHARES

79,271,024

47,490,383
24,780,746

12,562,537

2,088,132
698,116
657,836
630,625
274,000
252,630
244,700
184,025
173,900
170,000
150,000
140,000
135,993
120,750
119,842
106,936
100,000

99,419
99,000
91,780
88,740
72,433
69,390
66,027
64,009
60,000
59,966
58,895
57,328
57,109
55,859
54,000
52,500
50,791
50,000
48,534
46,738
45,485
45,000
44,164
42,987
42,000

PERCENTAGE
(%]

45 4419

27 2237
14 2055

72014

11970
0 4002
03771
0 3615
01571
0 1448
0 1403
0 1055
00997
00975
D 0860
0 0803
00780
0 0652
0 0687
00613
00573
0 0570
0 0568
00526
0 0509
00415
00358
00378
00367
00344
00344
00338
00329
00327
00320
00310
00301
00291
00287
0 0284
0 0268
00261
00258
D 8253
0 0246
00241



PHIL. NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
LIST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS
AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2016

TOTAL PERCENTAGE

RANK NAME CTZN SHARES (%)
47 ALBERT, TEOPISTO FILIPING 40,532 00232
48 INDEPENDENT REALTY CORP. FILIPING 39,605 00227
49 DIMSON {MANILA), INC. FILIPING 39,068 00224
50 FORUM HOLDINGS CORPORATION FILIPINO 37,600 00216
=3 | TAN, LUCIANOD FILIPINO 37,000 0D212
52 AMTEL TRADING CORPORATION FILIPINO 34,150 0 0196
53 KIM ENG SEC. PHILS., INC. FILIPINO 33,000 00188
54 DELOS0, MELCHOR D. FILIPING 31,000 00178
55 TAN, LOZANO A, FILIPING 31,000 go17a
56 CHAM, ALLEN FILIPING 30,438 00174
57 LARRAZABAL, POTENCIANO SR FILIPINOG 30,404 00174
58 CATHAY SEC. CO., INC. &/C # 1030 FILIPING 30,000 g o172
59 SIA, MANUEL FILIPINO 30,000 00172
G0 SEETEKBENG, MICHAEL G. FILIPING 30,000 00172
&1 VILAR, JOSE VICENTE FILIPINO 30,000 00172
62 ABAYA, CESAR C, FILIPING 29,584 00172
63 GOMEZ, TOMAS F. (ATTY.} FILIPING 25,824 00171
64 MANALAC, PERFECTO FILIPINO 28,026 00161
65 TRINIDAD, ANSELMO, SR. FILIPING 27,442 0 0157
65 TENGONCIANG, VIOLETA POBLETE FILIPING 26,072 00149
COMMUNICATION ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
67 & SUPPLY CO.. INC. FILIPING 25,479 001456
(23] SIANYUSIONG, ROBERT FILIPING 25,000 00143
69 TAN, JUANITA FILIPING 25,000 00143
70 TINIO, MAY ANN C. FILIPINO 24,959 00143
71 ALPAPARA, LILIA FILIPINO 24,000 00138
72 GARCIA, ALFREDO N. FILIPING 22,209 00127
73 CHUA, PETER L. FILIPING 20,000 00115
74 CO, ERWIN LIM FILIPING 20,000 00115
75 H. E. BENNETT SEC., INC. A/C# 6016 FILIPING 20,000 00115
76 LEE, MARIANO L. FILTPING 20,000 00115
77 NIU KOK KENG FILIPINO 20,000 00115
78 STANYUSIONG, ROBERT FILIPINO 20,000 00115
79 SERAFICA, OLEGARIO 5. FILIPING 20,000 00115
80 JUANEZA, JOSEPHINE FILIPING 15,000 00108
81 ANSALDO, GODINEZ & CO.INC FILIPINQ 17,669 00101
B2 REYES, CONSTANCIO 5. FILIPINO 16,981 0 0oS7
B3 ABAD SANTOS, AIDA FILIPING 16,002 0 0092
84 GASCOR EMPLOYEES RET. PLAN FILIPINO 15,870 00691
85 MANOSA, FRANCISCO T. FILIPING 15,679 0 00s0
86 LARRAZABAL, POTENCIAND IR FILIPING 15,565 0 0D89
g7 ::ENDDNI, JAYME, ADAMS & COMPANY, FILIPING 15,440 00089
88 UBP SECURITIES, INC. FILIFING 15,387 ooogs
89 UY, QUINTIN FILIPINO 15,000 0 0086
SORIANQ, MAURO &/OR REMIGIA T.
20 SORIANO FILIPING 14,994 0 Do86
91 TUASON, SEVERD A. FILIPING 14,772 0 0085
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PHIL. NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
LIST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS
AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2016

TOTAL PERCENTAGE

NK
RA NAME CTZN o s
g2 DIZON, VICTOR (RET. MAJ. GEM.) FILIPINO 14,645 0 DDB4
93 G.D. TAN & COMPANY, INC. FILIPINO 14,000 0 0080
94  KHU, ALFREDO B. T. FILIPINO 14,000 0 0080
95  ONG, EDGARDO P. FILIPING 14,000 0 0080
96  SY TIONG SHIOU FILIPINO 14,000 0 0080
97  ICK, VICENTA R. FILIPINO 13,886 0 0080
98  F.C. HAGEDORN & CO., INC. FILIPINO 13,238 0 0076
59 I[E:% MARIA ASUNCION C. 8/OR ERNA C. oy 1o 13,000 0 0075
400 KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS FRATERNAL i, i R

ASSOCIATION OF THE PHILS.. INC.

*== End of Repart **=
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